Exhibit N. Floors Outlet website screenshot showing Brian McDonald listed as owner.

FEMA's National Floo...

GET TO KNOW OUR TEAM:

🝐 1302 🔞 New Tab 🕲 New Tab 🕲 New Tab 🕲 New Tab 🕷 New Tab 🐿 New Tab 🕲 New Tab 🕲 New Tab 🖒 resery 🏥 Victoria Lectern, Solid ... 🖼 Oklahoma Sound Grey... 🛺 Modular Lectern - Wit... 🕲 New T



Brian McDonald

Owner/Manager

awareness for the less fortunate children in our area. Another project is in the works to raise funds for the Humane Society of Statesboro, and spent in Bulloch County should stay in Bulloch County and should not be sent elsewhere leaving our town empty handed. He guarantees that a Many of you may know Brian as the one and only "Mo".. Brian is our main man here at Floors Outlet and he is truly one of a kind. Brian makes Brian plans on using his platform here to hold many more drives for charity organizations in our area. Brian is also a firm believer that money ideas every day to make Statesboro a better place. So far, Brian has sponsored drives for Fostering Bulloch to collect donations and raise it impossible for you to leave our store without a smile on your face. He loves meeting and connecting with people and comes up with new dollar spent here at Floors Outlet will be a dollar reinvested into the city of Statesboro.